
Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

22/ruj Mon

23/ruj Tue

24/ruj Wed

25/ruj Thu

26/ruj Fri

27/ruj Sat

28/ruj Sun

Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

4/lis Sat

5/lis Sun

Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

11/lis Sat

12/lis Sun

Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

18/lis Sat

19/lis Sun
Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

25/lis Sat

26/lis Sun

Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

Molecular mechanisms of oxidative stress (3P - 315)

Developmental biology of plants (3 P - 319)
Molecular mechanisms of oxidative stress (3P - 315)
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Immunology (3V - 307)
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Immunology (3 P - 320)
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Molecular genetics (3 P - 226)

Molecular genetics (3 P - 226)
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Cell biology (4 V) - group A (301), group B (302)
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22/lis Wed
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24/lis Fri
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Algae, fungi and lichens (3 V) - group C (301) 



1/stu Sat
2/stu Sun

Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

8/stu Sat

9/stu Sun

Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

15/stu Sat

16/stu Sun
Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

22/stu Sat

23/stu Sun
Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

29/stu Sat
30/stu Sun
Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

Molecular mechanisms of oxidative stress (3P - 315)

Molecular mechanisms of oxidative stress (3P - 315)
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Molecular mechanisms of oxidative stress (2.5V - 315)
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Developmental biology of plants (3 P - 319)
Molecular genetics (3 P - 226)

Cell biology (4 V) - group A (301), group B (302)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 P - 319)

Developmental biology of plants (3 P - 319)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 P - 319)

Animal physiology II (2 P - 319)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 P - 319)

Developmental biology of plants (5 V - 315)

Ecological projects (3 P - 307)

Fri

All Saints' Day

3/stu Mon

4/stu

General zoology (3 P - 201)

31/lis

Thu

Immunology (3V - 307)

Immunology (3 P - 320)

Molecular genetics (5 V - 315)

Cell biology (4 V) - group A (301), group B (302)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 P - 319)

Cell biology (3 P - 201)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 V) - group A (301), group B (302)

Cell biology (4 V) - group A (301), group B (302)

Plant nutrients (3 P - 201)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 V) - group C (301) 

Animal physiology II (3 P - 319)

19/stu Wed

Ecological projects (3 S - 302)

7/stu Fri

Cell biology (3 P - 201)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 V) - group C (301) 
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Cell biology (3 P - 201)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 V) - group C (301) 

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 V) - group A (301), group B (302)
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Plant nutrients (3 P - 201)

Molecular genetics (3 P - 226)

Ecological projects (3 P - 320)
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Algae, fungi and lichens (3 V) - group C (301) 
Molecular genetics (3 P - 226)

Ecological projects (3 S - 307)

Ecological projects (3 P - 226)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 V) - group A (301), group B (302)

General zoology (3 P - 201)

Molecular genetics (3 P - 226)

Molecular genetics (5 V - 315)

Developmental biology of plants (5 V - 315)

Plant nutrients (3 P - 201)Animal physiology II (3 P - 319)

General zoology (3 V) - group A (301), group B (302)

General zoology (3 V) - group C (301), group D (302)

Plant nutrients (3 P - 201)
General zoology (3 V) - group E (301), group F (302)

Molecular genetics (5 V - 315)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 V) - group A (301), group B (302)

Cell biology (3 P - 201)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 V) - group C (301) 

General zoology (3 P - 201)

Developmental biology of plants (5 V - 315)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 V) - group A (301), group B (302)

Cell biology (3 P - 201)



6/pro Sat

7/pro Sun
Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

13/pro Sat

14/pro Sun

Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

20/pro Sat

21/pro Sun
Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

27/pro Sat

28/pro Sun
Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

3/sij Sat

4/sij Sun

Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

Molecular mechanisms of oxidative stress (3P - 315)

Molecular mechanisms of oxidative stress (5V - 315)

Molecular mechanisms of oxidative stress (2V - 
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Winter holidays30/pro Tue

31/pro Wed

1/sij Thu New Year
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5/sij Mon

Developmental biology of plants (3 P - 319)

Cell biology (4 V) - group A (301), group B (302)

General zoology (3 P - 201)

General zoology (3 P - 201)

General zoology (3 V) - group E (301), group F (302) General zoology (3 V) - group A (301), group B (302)
Plant nutrients (3 P - 201)

Developmental biology of plants (3 P - 319)

Molecular genetics (3 P - 226)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 V) - group C (301) 

Plant nutrients (3 P - 201)

Animal physiology II (3 S - 320)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 P - 319)

Animal physiology II (3 P - 319)

Epiphany or Three Kings' Day

Ecological projects (3 S - 320)

Introduction to scientific research methodology (3V - 315)

Introduction to scientific research methodology (3V - 315)

Introduction to scientific research methodology (3V - 315)

Ecological projects (3 S - 226)

Animal physiology II (2 P - 319)

Molecular genetics (3 P - 226)

Cell biology (3 P - 201)

Cell biology (3 P - 201)

General zoology (3 V) - group A (301), group B (302)
Izvanredni ispitni rok

Plant nutrients (3 P - 201)
General zoology (3 V) - group E (301), group F (302)

Ecological projects (3 P - 320)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 V) - group A (301), group B (302)

General zoology (3 P - 201)

Cell biology (4 V) - group A (301), group B (302)

General zoology (3 V) - group C (301), group D (302)

Cell biology (4 V) - group A (301), group B (302)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 P - 319)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 V) - group A (301), group B (302)

Cell biology (3 P - 201)

Introduction to scientific research methodology (3P - 315)

Introduction to scientific research methodology (3P - 315)

Introduction to scientific research methodology (4P - 315)

Introduction to scientific research methodology (3P - 315)

St. Stephen

Christmas

Winter holidays

General zoology (3 V) - group C (301), group D (302)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 P - 319)

Plant nutrients (5 V -  315), group A

Plant nutrients (5 V -  315), group B

Animal physiology II (3 S - 201)

Winter holidays

General zoology (3 V) - group E (301), group F (302) General zoology (3 V) - group A (301), group B (302)

General zoology (3 V) - group C (301), group D (302)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 V) - group C (301) 



10/sij Sat

11/sij Sun

Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

 

17/sij Sat

18/sij Sun

Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

24/sij Sat

25/sij Sun

Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

26/sij Mon

27/sij Tue

28/sij Wed

29/sij Thu

30/sij Fri

31/sij Sat

1/vlj Sun

Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

2/vlj Mon

3/vlj Tue

4/vlj Wed

5/vlj Thu

6/vlj Fri

7/vlj Sat

8/vlj Sun

Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00

9/vlj Mon

10/vlj Tue

11/vlj Wed
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19/vlj Thu

20/vlj Fri

21/vlj Sat
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Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00
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Developmental biology of plants (3 P - 319)

Cell biology (4 V) - group A (301), group B (302)

Epiphany or Three Kings' Day

Introduction to scientific research methodology (3P - 315)

Introduction to scientific research methodology (3V - 315)

General zoology (3 V) - group A (301), group B (302)

Plant nutrients (3 P - 201)

General zoology (3 P - 201)

Plant nutrients (5 V -  315), group A

Cell biology (3 P - 201)

General zoology (3 V) - group E (301), group F (302)

Animal physiology II (3 S - 319)

Plant nutrients (3 P - 201)

General zoology (3 V) - group C (301), group D (302)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 P - 319)

General zoology (3 P - 201)

Animal physiology II (3 S - 320)

Plant nutrients (5 V -  315), group B

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 P - 319)

Cell biology (4 V) - group A (301), group B (302)

Cell biology (1 V) - group 

A (301), group B (302)

Plant nutrients (3 P - 201)

General zoology (3 V) - group A (301), group B (302)

General zoology (3 V) - group C (301), group D (302)
Cell biology (3 P - 201)

Animal physiology II (3 P - 319)

Algae, fungi and lichens (3 P - 319)

Plant nutrients (5 V -  315), group B

Plant nutrients (5 V -  315), group A
Developmental biology of plants (3 P - 319)

Animal physiology II (3 P - 319) General zoology (3 V) - group E (301), group F (302)

Introduction to scientific research methodology (3V - 315)



23/vlj Mon

24/vlj Tue

25/vlj Wed

26/vlj Thu

27/vlj Fri

28/vlj Sat

1/ožu Sun

Date Time 8.00-8.30 8.30-9.00 9.00-9.30 9.30-10.00 10.00-10.30 10.30-11.00 11.00-11.30 11.30-12.00 12.00-12.30 12.30-13.00 13.00-13.30 13.30-14.00 14.00-14.30 14.30-15.00 15.00-15.30 15.30-16.00 16.00-16.30 16.30-17.00 17.00-17.30 17.30-18.00 18.00-18.30 18.30-19.00 19.00-19.30 19.30-20.00


